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Figure 2

B

A

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

WT

NT

LMMV

LMMV+NT

Inhibition of viral replication (%)

p<0.05

L
M

M
V

L
M

M
V

+N
T

W
T

N
T

M
.W

.
Kbp

2

1.5

3

1.2

1.0

Hydroxyurea 0.1 mM - - - -+ + + +

RC

RI



Figure 3
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